                                                   Product Information 产品介绍
KOAN®️ 晶振                                                                       官网：www.koan-xtal.com   电话：010-62101903   传真：010-62101561
■ Feature 特征
o SMD packages available with CMOS and LVDS output logic 贴片封装提供 CMOS，LVDS输出逻辑选择
o Wide frequency range up to 250MHz (CMOS) and 1.5GHz (LVDS) 频率范围宽
o Tight frequency stability ±1ppm max from -40 to 85℃ 频率稳定性高
o VCTCXO option allows frequency tuning via control voltage 支持通过控制电压进行频率微调
o Ideal for networking, industrial control, and high speed digital systems 适用于网络通信，工业控制，高速数字

KT706D
■ Test Circuit and Output Waveforms测试电路图及输出波形
■ Part Number Guide 产品编号
K(V)T706D - 20.000 - 33 - C - 03 - NS
↓  ↓  ↓  ↓  ↓  ↓
型号 - 标称频率 - 工作电压 - 工作温度 - 温度频差 - 特殊要求
‘KT’:温补系列
KT: TCXO
KVT: VCTCXO
‘706’:封装尺寸
7.0x5.0mm  6-pad
‘D’: 输出波形
LVDS
 (In MHz)
25=2.5V
33=3.3V
A: -10~+60°C
B: -20~+70°C
C: -40~+85°C
A5 = ±0.5ppm
01 = ±1.0ppm
02 = ±2.0ppm
025 = ±2.5ppm
03 = ±3.0ppm
05 = ±5.0ppm
 ‘NS’:特殊要求
                                                   Product Information 产品介绍